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Premium Sake Selection

180ml 360ml

HHE XBE AR $18.00  $34.00
Hinodezakari Honjyozo Kyoto

Dry yet rich fragrance. It goes well with Both Teppan and Robata food! Enjoy both hot and cold.

FHIEFR HK K $20.00  $36.00
Kiku Masamune Junmai Hyogo

Clear cut finish with a strong junmai characteristic. It can be served both hot and cold.

HO) BORFED RS R $24.00  $46.00
Yoshinogawa Honjyozo Nigata

Clean on the palate with a smooth and subtle finish.

BOFH RK¥FO #XK IR $28.00  $50.00

Sawanoi Dai Karakuchi Junmai Tokyo
Extra dry with a balance finished on the palate

WR BENFHS SOKRKEER A $38.00  $74.00
Dassai Jyunmai Dai Ginjyo Yamaguchi

Very elegant and smooth. Enjoy the aroma.

1800ml

$170.00

$180.00

$220.00

$250.00

$360.00



ROBATA + TEPPANYAKI + SUSHI

i

720ml Bottle

Premium Sake Selection

WE WLEAK iR
Ichishima Yamahai Jyunmai Nigata
Silky smooth and a fruity taste with Melon, Lychee and Pear.

ET500  HEEUREET  AOK ORISR R
Tamano Hikari Omachi Junmai Dai Ginjyo Kyoto

The resulting drink itself has a full and well rounded taste, with sufficient acidity to allow a clean finish.
Shightly dry, clear and aromatic fragance.

NI ARG ER BN
Hakkaisan Jyunmai Ginjyo Niigata

The original fine flavour of the well selected Mivama Nishiki and Yamada Nishiki rice. Great Sake!

REE SRR B BE
Musashino Jyunmai Dai Ginjyo Saitama

Good value for such a high grade of sake! Produced from original yeast!

BEL ASFIR SRS BR ]
Kamoshibito Kuheiji Jyunmai Ginjyo Aichi

Shightly fruity touch, characterized with a rich aroma. It possess a smooth sensation and clean cut finish.

1900m above Sea level Mountain's Water used!

HE Abizh KB =%
Miwatar1(Daiginjyo) Nagano

It uses only rice from Nagano which give a very fragrant and elegant Taste. One of the master pieces.

ARE 5% SUKRKEER iR

Kubota Manjyu Junmai Dai Ginjyo Niigata

Kubota presents this luxurious sake with a slightly fruity touch, characterized with a rich aroma.
1t process a smooth sensation and clean cut finish.

$120.00

$130.00

$150.00

$160.00

$180.00

$200.00

$220.00



ROBATA + TEPPANYAKI + SUSHI

##8 Umeshu/Plum Wine

AR IR i3] BE
Red wine and Umeshu Saitama
SRR EBRAAA R
Seifuku with Okinawa liquor Okinawa

Bilit Shochu

BEOXEW -FREHy BRE
Tomi no Houzan Imo Shochu Kagoshima
Sweet Potato Shochu

A strong fragramatic imo aroma. It has a rich body and a clean finish.

Wb ZhE HHEH

Tichiko Mugi Shochu Ko
(Tokusen Hita-zenkouji) Oita
‘Wheat Shochu

Clean aroma, rich body and deep flavor.

7 4 AF¥— Whisky

WiE 194
Yamazaki 12 years, Single Malt

Corkage Policy $40.00 per bottle
Prices exclude all prevailing taxes.

Glass

$8.00

$12.00

Glass

$14.00

$12.00

Glass

$18.00

720ml

$100.00

720ml

$135.00

$120.00



ROBATA » TEPPANYAKI « SUSHI

g—)v Beers

7% 4 Asahi Draft

KA #—¥E—)v Tiger

7%kt A—/A—FZ 4 AsahiSuper Dry
¥ Y>> —&KY Kirin Ichiban Shibori
I E A Yebisu 1009% Malt

# v A o Sapporo

BT T Cocktails

L7 A
Red Wine Umeshu
Umeshu and Red Wine

rEVHY—
Lemon Sour
Shochu with Fresh Lemon and Soda

AZ~vwryr—Hy—
Calamansi Sour
Shochu with Calamansi Juice and Soda

AIWWERH T —

Calpis Sour
Shochu with Caplis and Soda

Corkage Policy $40.00 per bottle
Prices exclude all prevailing taxes.

$11.00
$11.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$8.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
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Y 7 b KV >2Z Soft Drinks

A—5/3—2 74 MNAT 4 MNIUYYVr—T—) $5.00
Coke/Diet Coke/Sprite/Ginger Ale

74—V —IRXAINWT r—KX— $6.00
Fij1 Artisan Mineral Water (500ml)

L7y / $7.00
S.Pellegrino (500ml)

Z)W—Y ¥ 2— A Fruits Juice

#4 L ¥ Orange $6.00
v > d — Mango $6.00
A 2 < v ¥— Calamasi $6.00

Free Flow of Hot/Cold Japanese Tea will be charge at S$3.00 per guest.

Corkage Policy $40.00 per bottle
Prices exclude all prevailing taxes.
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House Selection

WHITE WINE

Vintage Glass Bottle
Mt Difficulty Roaring Sauvignon BlancFrance) 2011 $18.00  $95.00
Dry and fruity blanc wine.
Joseph Drouhin Chablis (France) 2010 $20.00  $110.00

Very fresh aromas reminiscent of citrus.Dry and fruity with minerals notes. Pleasant and long afiertaste.

RED WINE

Vintage Glass Bottle
Andre Brunel Cotes du Rhone (France) 2009 $18.00  $95.00
Dry, full bodied, robust, red fruits.
Vasse Felix Cabernet Merlot (Australia) 2009 $QOOO $1 10.00

Ripe, dark fruits, fine grained tannins and extraordinary length. Careful fruit selection and the astute use of
French Oak provides balance and complexity.

Corkage Policy $40.00 per bottle
Prices exclude all prevailing taxes.
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WHITE WINE

France Vintage Bottle
Burgundy

Joseph Drouhin

Chablis 2010 $110.00

Very fresh aromas reminiscent of citrus.Dry and fruity with minerals notes. Pleasant and long afiertaste.

Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos 2008 $180.00

Astounding depth and velvety sensation (‘gras’) on the palate.

Rhone

Rhone Valley
Dom Roger Perrin Chateauneuf du Pape Blanc 2009 $165.00

Sweet, spicy and juicy with good minerals cut giving tension and lift to the pear and melon flavors.

New Zealand
Central Otago

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Sauvignon Blanc 2011 $95.00
Dry and fruity blanc wine

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg/Pinot Gris 2010 $100.00

Medium bodied and medium dry with intense peach, apple and pear aromas. Shghtly sweet taste.
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France
Bordeaux

Saint Julien
Chateau Terrey Gros Cailloux

Dry, medium to full body, bold and spicy.

Saint Estephe
Chateau Les Ormes De Pez

Dry, medium bodied, savory black fruits aromas.

Pauillac
Reserve De La Comtesse

Dy, full body, black cherry aromas.

Haut Medoc
Chateau Sociando Mallet

Dry, full body, red, concentrated fruits flavours.

Pomerol
Chateau Clinet Pomerol

Dry, full bodied, powertul with dense dark red fruit aromas.

Vintage

2005

2004

2006

2000

1999

Bottle

$150.00

$160.00

$170.00

$260.00

$350.00
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Burgundy

Morey Saint Denis
Domaine David Duband Gevrey Chambertin

Dry, medium bodied red, crisp with strawberries and cherry aromas.

Domaine David Duband Chambolle Musigny

Dry, medium bodied red, with rose and raspberry aromas.

Rhone

Rhone Valley

Andre Brunel Cotes du Rhone
Cuvee Sommelongue Rouge
Dry, full bodied, robust, red fruits.

Loire Valley
Domaine Vacheron Sancerre Rouge
"Belle Dame"

Dry, medium bodied, prestige cuvee offering beautitul rasberry flavours.

Italy

Tua Rita
Giusto D1 Notr

Australia

Vasse Felix Cabernet Merlot

Vintage

2008

2008

2009

2005

1999

2009

Bottle

$160.00

$160.00

$95.00

$140.00

$450.00

$110.00

Ripe, dark fruits, fine grained tannins and extraordinary length. Careful fruit selection and the astute use of

French Oak provides balance and complexity.
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CHAMPAGNE

Laurent Perrier Brut L-P

Henri Giraud Fut de Chene, Ay Grand Cru

Jacques Selosse,Inmitial Brut, Grand Cru
Jacques Selosse, Substance Grand Cru

Louis Roederer Cuvee Cristal Brut

Corkage Policy $40.00 per bottle
Prices exclude all prevailing taxes.

Vintage

1998

NV

2002

Bottle

$150.00

$400.00

$430.00
$680.00

$790.00



