

<u>日本酒</u> <u>Premium Sake Selection</u>

		180ml	$360 \mathrm{ml}$	1800ml
日出盛 本醸造 Hinodezakari Honjyozo Dry yet rich fragrance. It goes well with Both Teppan and Roba	京都 Kyoto ta food! Enjoy b	\$18.00	\$34.00	\$170.00
菊正宗 純米 Kiku Masamune Junmai Clear cut finish with a strong jummai characteristic. It can be serv	兵庫 Hyogo wed both hot and	\$20.00	\$36.00	\$180.00
吉乃川 厳選辛口 本醸造 Yoshinogawa Honjyozo Clean on the palate with a smooth and subtle finish.	新潟 Niigata	\$24.00	\$46.00	\$220.00
澤の井 大辛口 純米 Sawanoi Dai Karakuchi Junmai Extra dry with a balance finished on the palate	東京 Tokyo	\$28.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
獺祭 磨き四割五分 純米大吟醸 Dassai Jyunmai Dai Ginjyo Very elegant and smooth. Enjoy the aroma.	Ц口 Yamaguchi	\$38.00	\$74.00	\$360.00



<u>日本酒</u> Premium Sake Selection

720ml Bottle

市島 山廃純米

新潟

\$120.00

Ichishima Yamahai Jyunmai

Nigata

Silky smooth and a fruity taste with Melon, Lychee and Pear.

玉乃光 備前雄町 純米大吟醸

京都

\$130.00

Tamano Hikari Omachi Junmai Dai Ginjyo

Kyoto

The resulting drink itself has a full and well rounded taste, with sufficient acidity to allow a clean finish. Slightly dry, clear and aromatic fragance.

八海山 純米吟醸

新潟

\$150.00

Hakkaisan Jyunmai Ginjyo

Niigata

The original fine flavour of the well selected Miyama Nishiki and Yamada Nishiki rice. Great Sake!

武蔵野 純米大吟醸

埼玉

\$160.00

Musashino Jyunmai Dai Ginjyo

Saitama

Good value for such a high grade of sake! Produced from original yeast!

醸し人九平次 純米吟醸

愛知

\$180.00

Kamoshibito Kuheiji Jyunmai Ginjyo

Aichi

Slightly fruity touch, characterized with a rich aroma. It possess a smooth sensation and clean cut finish. 1500m above Sea level Mountain's Water used!

神渡 みわたり 大吟醸

便哥

\$200.00

Miwatari(Daiginjyo)

Nagano

It uses only rice from Nagano which give a very fragrant and elegant Taste. One of the master pieces.

久保田 万寿 純米大吟醸

新潟

\$220.00

Kubota Manjyu Junmai Dai Ginjyo

Niigata

Kubota presents this luxurious sake with a slightly fruity touch, characterized with a rich aroma. It process a smooth sensation and clean cut finish.



梅酒 Umeshu/Plum Wine

		Glass	720ml
紅ワイン梅酒 Red wine and Umeshu	埼玉 Saitama	\$8.00	\$100.00
請福梅酒 泡盛仕込み Seifuku with Okinawa liquor	沖縄 Okinawa	\$12.00	
焼酎 Shochu			

			Glass	720ml
冨の宝山	芋焼酎	鹿児島		
Tomi no Houzan Imo Shoo	chu	Kagoshima	\$14.00	\$135.00

Sweet Potato Shochu

A strong fragramatic imo aroma. It has a rich body and a clean finish.

いいちこ 麦焼酎 日田全麹

Iichiko Mugi Shochu	大分	\$12.00	\$120.00
(Tokusen Hita-zenkouji)	Oita		

Wheat Shochu

Clean aroma, rich body and deep flavor.

ウィスキー Whisky

					Glass
. 1 . J . k	40年				

山崎 12年

Yamazaki 12 years, Single Malt \$18.00



ビール Beers

アサヒ生 Asahi Draft タイガービール Tiger アサヒ スーパードライ Asahi Super Dry キリン 一番絞り Kirin Ichiban Shibori エビス Yebisu 100% Malt サッポロ Sapporo	\$11.00 \$11.00 \$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00
カクテル Cocktails	
紅ワイン梅酒 Red Wine Umeshu Umeshu and Red Wine	\$8.00
レモンサワー Lemon Sour Shochu with Fresh Lemon and Soda	\$10.00
カラマンシーサワー Calamansi Sour Shochu with Calamansi Juice and Soda	\$10.00
カルピスサワー Calpis Sour Shochu with Caplis and Soda	\$10.00



ソフトドリンク Soft Drinks

コーラ/コーラライト/スプライト/ジンジャーエール Coke/Diet Coke/Sprite/Ginger Ale	\$5.00
フィージーミネラルウォーター Fiji Artisan Mineral Water (500ml)	\$6.00
サンペレグリノ S.Pellegrino (500ml)	\$7.00
フルーツジュース Fruits Juice	
オレンジ Orange	\$6.00
マンゴー Mango	\$6.00
カラマンシー Calamasi	\$6.00

Free Flow of Hot/Cold Japanese Tea will be charge at \$\$3.00 per guest.



House Selection

WHITE WINE

	Vintage	Glass	Bottle
Mt Difficulty Roaring Sauvignon Blanc(France) Dry and fruity blanc wine.	2011	\$18.00	\$95.00
Joseph Drouhin Chablis (France)	2010	\$20.00	\$110.00

Very fresh aromas reminiscent of citrus. Dry and fruity with minerals notes. Pleasant and long aftertaste.

RED WINE

	Vintage	Glass	Bottle
Andre Brunel Cotes du Rhone (France) Dry, full bodied, robust, red fruits.	2009	\$18.00	\$95.00
Vasse Felix Cabernet Merlot (Australia) Ripe dark finits, fine grained tappins and extraordinary	2009	\$20.00	\$110.00

Ripe, dark fruits, fine grained tannins and extraordinary length. Careful fruit selection and the astute use of French Oak provides balance and complexity.



WHITE WINE

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Sauvignon Blanc

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg/Pinot Gris

Dry and fruity blanc wine

· · · · · · - · · - · · - · · - ·		
France	Vintage	Bottle
Burgundy		
Joseph Drouhin		
Chablis Chables	2010	\$110.00
		\$110.00
Very fresh aromas reminiscent of citrus. Dry and fruity with minerals notes. Pleas	sant and long aftertaste.	
Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos	2008	\$180.00
Astounding depth and velvety sensation ("gras") on the palate.		
Rhone		
Rhone Valley		
Dom Roger Perrin Chateauneuf du Pape Blanc	2009	\$165.00
Sweet, spicy and juicy with good minerals cut giving tension and lift to the pear a		,
owees, spie, and just of manage of minor and me to the pear to		
New Zealand		
Central Otago		

Medium bodied and medium dry with intense peach, apple and pear aromas. Slightly sweet taste.

2011

2010

\$95.00

\$100.00



R	\mathbf{FI}	W (ΠN	Œ

	Vintage	Bottle
France		
Bordeaux		
Saint Julien		
Chateau Terrey Gros Cailloux	2005	\$150.00
Dry, medium to full body, bold and spicy.		
Saint Estephe		
Chateau Les Ormes De Pez	2004	\$160.00
Dry, medium bodied, savory black fruits aromas.		
Pauillac		
Reserve De La Comtesse	2006	\$170.00
Dry, full body, black cherry aromas.		
Haut Medoc		
Chateau Sociando Mallet	2000	\$260.00
Dry, full body, red, concentrated fruits flavours.		
Pomerol		
Chateau Clinet Pomerol	1999	\$350.00
Dry, full bodied, powerful with dense dark red fruit aromas.		



RED WINE	T.	
Burgundy	Vintage	
Morey Saint Denis		
Domaine David Duband Gevrey Chambertin	2008	,
Dry, medium bodied red, crisp with strawberries and cherry aromas.		

Domaine David Duband Chambolle Musigny 2008 \$160.00

Dry, medium bodied red, with rose and raspberry aromas.

Bottle

\$160.00

Rhone

Rhone Valley		
Andre Brunel Cotes du Rhone	2009	\$95.00
Cuvee Sommelongue Rouge		
Dry, full bodied, robust, red fruits.		

Loire Valley		
Domaine Vacheron Sancerre Rouge	2005	\$140.00
"Belle Dame"		

Dry, medium bodied, prestige cuvee offering beautiful rasberry flavours.

Italy

Tua Rita		
Giusto Di Notri	1999	\$450.00

Australia

Vasse Felix Cabernet Merlot	2009	\$110.00

Ripe, dark fruits, fine grained tannins and extraordinary length. Careful fruit selection and the astute use of French Oak provides balance and complexity.



CHAMPAGNE

	Vintage	Bottle
Laurent Perrier Brut L-P	NV	\$150.00
Henri Giraud Fut de Chene, Ay Grand Cru	1998	\$400.00
Jacques Selosse, Initial Brut, Grand Cru Jacques Selosse, Substance Grand Cru	NV NV	\$430.00 \$680.00
Louis Roederer Cuvee Cristal Brut	2002	\$790.00